PHR-Series–PHxxZG-xxxxE/Z/D2:1/4:1(H30)LF–Single, Dual and Triple Output–2.6”x3”-Metal Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/6
PHxxZG-xxxxE/Z/D2:1(H30)LF
PHxxZG-xxxx  E 4:1(H30)LF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Voltage Range 2:1 / 4:1 (Ultra) Wide Input (see table)

Cur
rent
 I (m
A)
Out
put
Cur
rent
 II (m
A)
Effi
cien
cy (
%)
SINGLE OUTPUT 2:1
PH33ZG-123R3E2:1LF 33 9 - 18 3.3 - 10000 - 78
PH40ZG-1205E2:1LF 40 9 - 18 5 - 8000 - 80
PH60ZG-1212E2:1LF 60 9 - 18 12 - 5000 - 83
PH75ZG-1212E2:1LF 75 9 - 18 12 - 6250 - 83
PH60ZG-1215E2:1LF 60 9 - 18 15 - 4000 - 84
PH75ZG-1215E2:1LF 75 9 - 18 15 - 5000 - 84
PH60ZG-1224E2:1LF 60 9 - 18 24 - 2500 - 86
PH75ZG-1224E2:1LF 75 9 - 18 24 - 3125 - 86
PH33ZG-243R3E2:1LF 33 18 - 36 3.3 - 10000 - 79
PH40ZG-2405E2:1LF 40 18 - 36 5 - 8000 - 81
PH60ZG-2412E2:1LF 60 18 - 36 12 - 5000 - 85
PH75ZG-2412E2:1LF 75 18 - 36 12 - 6250 - 85
PH60ZG-2415E2:1LF 60 18 - 36 15 - 4000 - 85
PH75ZG-2415E2:1LF 75 18 - 36 15 - 5000 - 85
PH60ZG-2424E2:1LF 60 18 - 36 24 - 2500 - 88
PH75ZG-2424E2:1LF 75 18 - 36 24 - 3125 - 88
PH33ZG-483R3E2:1LF 33 36 - 75 3.3 - 10000 - 79
PH40ZG-4805E2:1LF 40 36 - 75 5 - 8000 - 80
PH60ZG-4812E2:1LF 60 36 - 75 12 - 5000 - 83
PH75ZG-4812E2:1LF 75 36 - 75 12 - 6250 - 83
PH60ZG-4815E2:1LF 60 36 - 75 15 - 4000 - 84
PH75ZG-4815E2:1LF 75 36 - 75 15 - 5000 - 84
PH60ZG-4824E2:1LF 60 36 - 75 24 - 2500 - 84
PH75ZG-4824E2:1LF 75 36 - 75 24 - 3125 - 84
SINGLE OUTPUT 4:1
PH40ZG-2405E4:1LF 40 9 - 36 5 - 8000 - 79
PH40ZG-2412E4:1LF 40 9 - 36 12 - 3300 - 84
PH40ZG-4805E4:1LF 40 18 - 72 5 - 8000 - 78
PH40ZG-4812E4:1LF 40 18 - 72 12 - 3300 - 85
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
* For optional 3kV I/O Isolation, please add “H30” before “LF”
For example: “PH40ZG-2412E4:1H30LF”  for 3kV I/O Isolation
PHR-Series–PHxxZG-xxxxE/Z/D2:1/4:1(H30)LF–Single, Dual and Triple Output–2.6”x3”-Metal Case

Cur
rent
 I (m
A)
Out
put
Cur
rent
 II (m
A)
Effi
cien
cy (
%)
DUAL OUTPUT 2:1
PH40ZG-1205Z2:1LF 40 9 - 18 ± 5 - ± 4000 - 79
PH60ZG-1212Z2:1LF 60 9 - 18 ± 12 - ± 2500 - 83
PH75ZG-1212Z2:1LF 75 9 - 18 ± 12 - ± 3125 - 83
PH60ZG-1215Z2:1LF 60 9 - 18 ± 15 - ± 2000 - 84
PH75ZG-1215Z2:1LF 75 9 - 18 ± 15 - ± 2500 - 84
PH40ZG-2405Z2:1LF 40 18 - 36 ± 5 - ± 4000 - 79
PH60ZG-2412Z2:1LF 60 18 - 36 ± 12 - ± 2500 - 84
PH75ZG-2412Z2:1LF 75 18 - 36 ± 12 - ± 3125 - 84
PH60ZG-2415Z2:1LF 60 18 - 36 ± 15 - ± 2000 - 84
PH75ZG-2415Z2:1LF 75 18 - 36 ± 15 - ± 2500 - 84
PH40ZG-4805Z2:1LF 40 36 - 75 ± 5 - ± 4000 - 79
PH60ZG-4812Z2:1LF 60 36 - 75 ± 12 - ± 2500 - 83
PH75ZG-4812Z2:1LF 75 36 - 75 ± 12 - ± 3125 - 83
PH60ZG-4815Z2:1LF 60 36 - 75 ± 15 - ± 2000 - 86
PH75ZG-4815Z2:1LF 75 36 - 75 ± 15 - ± 2500 - 86
TRIPPLE OUTPUT 2:1
PH32ZG-123R312D2:1LF 32 9 - 18 3.3V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 72
PH35ZG-123R315D2:1LF 35 9 - 18 3.3V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 72
PH42ZG-120512D2:1LF 42 9 - 18 5V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 75
PH45ZG-120515D2:1LF 45 9 - 18 5V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 75
PH32ZG-243R312D2:1LF 32 18 - 36 3.3V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 74
PH35ZG-243R315D2:1LF 35 18 - 36 3.3V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 74
PH42ZG-240512D2:1LF 42 18 - 36 5V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 76
PH45ZG-240515D2:1LF 45 18 - 36 5V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 76
PH32ZG-483R312D2:1LF 32 36 - 75 3.3V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 75
PH35ZG-483R315D2:1LF 35 36 - 75 3.3V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 75
PH42ZG-480512D2:1LF 42 36 - 75 5V ± 12V 6000 ± 500 77
PH45ZG-480515D2:1LF 45 36 - 75 5V ± 15V 6000 ± 500 77
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
* For optional 3kV I/O Isolation, please add “H30” before “LF”
For example: “PH75ZG-4812Z2:1H30LF”  for 3kV I/O Isolation
PHR-Series–PHxxZG-xxxxE/Z/D2:1/4:1(H30)LF–Single, Dual and Triple Output–2.6”x3”-Metal Case